Police Deptt.

Day 1%

9.00 AM
9.15AM
10.00AM

11.30AM

11.45 AM.

1.30 PM

3.00PM

4.30PM

HPA, Madhuban.

One Day Workshop for Field GOs
1. ThePrevention of Money Laundering Act, 2002

2. The Protection of women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005

3.The Schedule Castes & the Schedule Tribes
((Prevention of Atrocities) Act 1989

Programme

Registration

Opening remarks

Introduction and Salient Features of the Schedule Castes & the Schedule
Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) Act 1989

Casestudy — 1. GohanaFIR

(Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, DDA/HPA)

(2) Jhajjar incident--- Lynching of Dalits at the Police Post

Tea-Break

Salient Features of The Protection of women from Domestic Violence
Act, 2005
Lunch.

Sdlient features of The Prevention of Money Laundering Act, 2002

Feed Back



