Police Deptt. HPA, Madhuban.

One Day Workshop for Field GOs

The Prevention of Money Laundering Act, 2002
 The Protection of women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005
 The Schedule Castes & the Schedule Tribes

 ((Prevention of Atrocities) Act 1989

Programme

Day 1 st	
9.00 AM	Registration
9.15 AM	Opening remarks
10.00AM	Introduction and Salient Features of the Schedule Castes & the Schedule
	Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) Act 1989
	Case study – 1. Gohana FIR
	(Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, DDA/HPA)
	(2) Jhajjar incident Lynching of Dalits at the Police Post
11.30AM	Tea-Break
11.45 AM.	Salient Features of The Protection of women from Domestic Violence
1.00 D) f	Act, 2005
1.30 PM	Lunch.
3.00PM	Salient features of The Prevention of Money Laundering Act, 2002
4.30PM	Feed Back